DIMPAL VISHWAKARMA
M.SC. MICROBIOLOGIST .

A/P Malkapur (415539 ), Karad , Satara .

9112388061

dimpalvishwakarma844@gmail.com

EDUCATION

Course/Degree. Passing Year.

M.Sc.(Microbiology) 2021

B.Sc. 2019
H.S.C. 2016
S.S.C. 2014
CAREER OBJECTIVE

As I am fresher in this field , I will know about the nature of my work . Moreover , I will attempt to
know about various processes which form my job . By doing so , I will be able to do my job more

proficiently

DECLARATION

Board/University.
Shivaji University , Kolhapur

Shivaji University , Kolhapur
Kolhapur Board
Kolhapur Board

Percentage.
80.04 %

75.48 %
60 %
88.60 %



I solemnly describe that all the above information is correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date :-
Place :-. Yours faithfully
( Dimpal S. Vishwakarma )



