DIMPAL VISHWAKARMA M.SC. MICROBIOLOGIST .

A/P Malkapur (415539), Karad, Satara. 9112388061 dimpalvishwakarma844@gmail.com

EDUCATION

Course/Degree.	Passing Year.	Board/University.	Percentage.
M.Sc.(Microbiology)	2021	Shivaji University, Kolhapur	80.04 %
B.Sc.	2019	Shivaji University , Kolhapur	75.48 %
H.S.C.	2016	Kolhapur Board	60 %
S.S.C.	2014	Kolhapur Board	88.60 %

CAREER OBJECTIVE

As I am fresher in this field , I will know about the nature of my work . Moreover , I will attempt to know about various processes which form my job . By doing so , I will be able to do my job more proficiently

DECLARATION

I solemnly describe that all the above information is correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date :-

Place :-.

Yours faithfully (Dimpal S. Vishwakarma)